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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Beer, Thomas
T 015159827675 th-beer@t-online.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Martin Keiper
m +49 178 2847455; martin-keiper@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Keiper, Martin
Frohlich, Lars
Frey, Matthias
Straub, Alexander
Kauderer, Alexander
Straub, Helmut
Schmid, Michael
Wimmer, Andre
Motsch, Helmuth
Groeneveld, Bernd
Himmler, Markus
Scharpf, Glunter
Schnapka, Harald
Eisele, Jurgen
Herrlinger, Thomas
Lick, Markus
Schatzle, Kurt

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

Kroner, Knut

Daiss, Oliver

Rdssner, Bernd
Unnasch, Jorg
Schnarrenberger, Rainer
Schmid, Rudiger
Kottmann, Thomas
Schnarrenberger, Jorg

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17281488
16850717
16650888
17050621
17350535
14650341
17054507
17150265
14850420
16590306
16651345
15551681
16250933
16993013
16990017
17283271
14050838

16850333
16650890
16550909
15751426
16250438
16750425
16351421
16150426

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E9 Dudium, KarlHeinz
E10Grubl, Hans-Bernd

E11Schramm, Hans Jirgen

E12Traub, Herbert
E13Franz, Hans Jurgen
El4Litke, Stephan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
15250430 LK24,0
16050395 LK24,0
15650455 LK24,0
15252553 LK24,0
15951332 LK24,0
16350451 LK24,0
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